
Pizza

Come In andCome In and

Check Out Our large Check Out Our large 

Selection ofSelection of

CRAFT BEERCRAFT BEER

PRIMO’S FAMOUS SQUARE PIZZA

Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Extra Items . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SMALL
6 pcs.

LARGE
10 pcs.

X-LG
12 pcs.

11.99
1.89

17.79
2.29

19.99
2.79

PRIMO’S FAMOUS ROUND PIZZA

Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Extra Items . . . . . . . . . . . .

12”
SMALL
8 pcs.

14”
MED

10 pcs.
11.99

1.89
14.59

2.09

16”
LARGE
12 pcs.
17.79

2.29

18”
X-LG

14 pcs.
19.99

2.79

PRIMO’S FAMOUS ULTRA THIN CRUST

Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Extra Items . . . . . . . . . . . .

12”
SMALL
8 pcs.

14”
MED

10 pcs.
11.99

1.89
14.59

2.09

16”
LARGE
12 pcs.
17.79

2.29

18”
X-LG

14 pcs.
19.99

2.79

PRIMO’S CUSTOM PIZZA

PRIMO’S PIZZA ITEMS

PRIMO’S FAMOUS PEPPERONI SLICES

Primo’s Special . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
With Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms,
Green Peppers, Onion, Anchovies on Request
Primo’s Margarita . . . . . . . . . . . . .
With Fresh Tomato, Mozzzarella, Fresh Basil
Primo’s BBQ Chicken . . . . . . . . . .
BBQ Chicken, Red Onions, Bacon

SMALL
8 pcs.

MED
10 pcs.

LARGE
12 pcs.

X-LG
14 pcs.

18.99

18.99

18.99

21.99

21.99

21.99

25.99

25.99

25.99

29.99

29.99

29.99

2.35

Choice of Items: Cheese, Pepperoni, Chicken, Bacon, Hamburger, Green 
Peppers, Anchovies, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives, 

Italian Sausage, Onions, Pineapples, Green Olives, Mild Peppers, Jalepenos, 
Tomato Slices, Fresh Mushrooms, Feta, Fresh Basil

Primo’s Famous Pepperoni Slices  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

248-642-1400

primosbirmingham.com

HOT FRESH
HOT FRESH

DEEP DISH
DEEP DISH

PIZZA SLICES
PIZZA SLICES

Available Open To Close!

Available Open To Close!
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SubS & SaladS burgerS & SandwicheS

ribS & chicken

PaSta

Subs

12” - $9.99

8” - $6.59

Italian: Fresh grilled sub roll stuffed with

sliced ham, genoa & pepperoni, and baked

to perfection. 

Ham & Cheese: Thinly sliced ham stuffed into a fresh grilled sub roll and baked til golden brown.

Turkey: Our best sliced herb roasted turkey mounded inside a fresh grilled sub roll, and baked to a 

toasty finish.

Steak & Cheese: Grilled, sliced steak, all stuffed in a fresh grilled roll, and baked to a golden brown.

Vegetarian: A fresh grilled roll filled with green peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives, and baked 

til bubbly hot.

Grilled Chicken: Fresh marinated chicken, grilled, placed in a fresh grilled roll, and baked golden 

brown.

Above items: Topped with lettuce, tomato, mild peppers and provolone cheese. Served with italian 

dressing on the side.

Chicken Caesar: Salad in a Roll! Fresh grilled roll filled with romaine lettuce, fresh grilled chicken, 

provolone and parmesan cheeses and baked to perfection.

Chicken Parmesan: Marinated fresh chicken breast, grilled fresh roll, homemade spaghetti sauce, 

topped with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and baked to a golden brown.

Meatball: 4 of our special house meatballs tossed in homemade spaghetti sauce, stuffed in a fresh grilled 

sub roll, topped with lots of mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and finished in the oven til golden brown.

Pizza: Start with a fresh grilled roll, stuff it with green peppers, onions, pepperoni, ham, sliced 

mushrooms, homemade pizza sauce, cover it with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and bake it to a 

golden crisp. Great Stuff!

Pasta

Spaghetti: $8.99

Start with piping hot pasta, toss with our homemade meat sauce and served with two of our delicious 

bread sticks and hot roll and parmesan cheese. Delicious!

Add meatballs or mushrooms - $1.50

Ravioli: $9.99

13 pieces of premium large meat ravioli tossed in our housemade meat sauce and served with two of our 

delicious bread sticks, a warm dinner roll and parmesan cheese.

Add meatballs or mushrooms - $1.50

Lasagna: $13.99

One pound of our best meat lasagna, topped with homemade spaghetti sauce and covered in mozzarella 

cheese, baked until bubbly and served with two of our delicious bread sticks, a warm dinner roll and 

parmesan cheese. Awesome!

Burgers

Charburger: $9.99

1/2 lb. fresh Angus Beef patty, grilled, topped with

lettuce, tomato and pickle, all on a fresh grilled

Brioche Bun.

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add $2.00

Cheeseburger: $10.99

Same as above but you pick the cheese - American, 

Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Mozzarella.

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add $2.00

Sliders: $8.99

Your choice of our mini classics! Great as a meal or a snack!

3 Angus Beef Sliders: with caramelized onions and pickles.

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add $2.00

Tasty Additions: $ .99 each

Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Blue Cheese

Seafood

aPPetizerS & SideS

Ribs

Full - $23.99   Half - $15.99 

St. Louis Ribs: Our best slab of St. Louis style ribs,

dry rubbed and slow cooked in our ovens for hours,

basted with housemade BBQ sauce and served with

fries, fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. For a lighter

meal we also offer a 1/2 slab for your enjoyment.

Sandwiches

Grilled Chicken: $9.59

Fresh marinated chicken, grilled, topped with

lettuce, tomato and covered with provolone cheese,

baked golden brown, served on a brioche bun.

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add $2.00

Fish Sandwich: $9.59

Hand battered and cooked golden brown and crispy,

topped with lettuce, tomato and covered with 

American cheese, served on a brioche bun.

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add $2.00

Chicken Tenders

Tender Dinner (5 pcs) - $9.99

Tender Snack (3 pcs) - $7.59

(includes Cole Slaw, Fries, Roll & Sauce)

(Ranch or BBQ)

Chicken Wings (wings only)

 • Baked Wings in a Buffalo Rub

1 Lb. Wings - $11.99

2Lb. Wings - $18.99

 • Jumbo Bone in Fried Wings

 • Breaded Boneless Fried Wings

1 Lb. Wings - $10.99

2Lb. Wings - $17.99

Tossed in your choice of red hot, buffalo, bbq,

asian or honey bbq.

Potato Skins - $8.99

Mozzarella Sticks - $7.99

Breaded Mushrooms - $6.99

Garlic Cheese Bread - $7.49

Add any pizza topping - $1.79 each

Lg. Garlic Cheese Bread - $11.59

Add any pizza topping - $2.19 each

Bread Sticks - Half Dozen $4.99  Full Dozen $8.99

French Fries - $3.49

Seasoned Fries - $3.99

Sweet Potato Fries - $4.59

Onion Rings - $2.99

Jalepeno Poppers - $7.99

Seafood

Fish & Chips (2 pcs): $11.99

North Atlantic Cod starts out our best fish & chips dinner. Hand

battered and cooked golden brown and crispy, served with crispy

fries, fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. Includes tartar sauce.

Shrimp Dinner: $14.59

7 breaded jumbo shrimp fried to a golden brown and served with fries, 

fresh slaw, a warm dinner roll and our spicy cocktail sauce.

21 Shrimp Basket: $10.99

21 pieces of mini breaded shrimp fried to a golden crisp, served with fries, 

fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. Served with cocktail sauce.

Bucket of Jumbo Shrimp (16 pcs): $22.99

Served with cocktail sauce.

Salads

Antipasto: Small $7.99  Large $10.99

Crisp iceberg lettuce topped with ham, hard salami,

red onions, tomato, pepperoncini peppers, provolone

cheese and housemade italian dressing.

Cobb: Small $7.99  Large $10.99

Fresh spring field greens, bacon, egg, herb roasted turkey, tomato, scallions, crumbled bleu

cheese and croutons complete this classic salad. Served with balsamic dressing.

Caesar: Small $7.99  Large $10.99

A true classic! Fresh, crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing, baked croutons. Fit for a 

King!!  Add fresh grilled chicken - $1.50

Greek: Small $7.99  Large $10.99

Chilled iceberg lettuce, beets, chickpeas, red onions, tomato, kalamatta olives, pepperoncini peppers, 

feta cheese and Greek dressing. Add fresh grilled chicken - $1.50

Maurice: Small $7.99  Large $10.99

Spring mix greens, ham, herb roasted turkey, swiss, cheddar, scallions, green olives & tomato with ranch 

dressing.

Garden (tossed): Small $6.99  Large $9.99

Iceburg lettuce, kalamatta olives, red onions, tomato, pepperoncini peppers, housemade Italian dressing.

Dressings: Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Italian, Balsamic, Greek, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar

Cole Slaw: $3.99

Party Salads:  Small: 10 to 15 people $29.99   Medium: 16-24 people $44.99

                        Large: 25 to 32 people $57.99

Side Pizza Sauce - $0.75

Extra Dressing - $0.75

Pint of Coleslaw - $4.99
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