PIZZA

PRIMO'S FAMOUS SQUARE PIZZA

	SMALL	LARGE	X-LG	
	6 pcs.	10 pcs.	12 pcs.	
Cheese	11.99	17.79	19.99	
Extra Items	1.89	2.29	2.79	

PRIMO'S FAMOUS ROUND PIZZA

Extra Items	1.89	2.09	2.29	2.79	
Cheese	11.99	14.59	17.79	19.99	
	8 pcs.	10 pcs.	12 pcs.	14 pcs.	
	SMALL	MED	LARGE	X-LG	
			10	10	
	12"	14"	16"	18"	

PRIMO'S FAMOUS ULTRA THIN CRUST

	12"	14"	16"	18"	
	12		10	10	
	SMALL	MED	LARGE	X-LG	
	8 pcs.	10 pcs.	12 pcs.	14 pcs.	
Cheese	11.99	14.59	17.79	19.99	
Extra Items	1.89	2.09	2.29	2.79	

PRIMO'S CUS	ГОМ	PIZZA				
	CMALL	MED	LARGE	X-LG		
	SMALL 8 pcs.	10 pcs.	12 pcs.	14 pcs.		
rimo's Special	18.99	21.99	25.99	29.99		
Vith Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms,						
Green Peppers, Onion, Anchovies on Request						
rimo's Margarita		21.99	25.99	29.99		
Vith Fresh Tomato, Mozzzarella, Fresh Basil						
rimo's BBQ Chicken		21.99	25.99	29.99		
BQ Chicken, Red Onions, Bacon						

PRIMO'S PIZZA ITEMS

Choice of Items: Cheese, Pepperoni, Chicken, Bacon, Hamburger, Green Peppers, Anchovies, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Italian Sausage, Onions, Pineapples, Green Olives, Mild Peppers, Jalepenos, Tomato Slices, Fresh Mushrooms, Feta, Fresh Basil

PRIMO'S FAMOUS PEPPERONI SLICES



G

P

R

248-642-1400 primosbirmingham.com



PRIMO'S PIZZA OF BIRMINGHAM 996 S. Adams, Birmingham Monday-Thursday: 9:30 am 'til 11 pm Friday & Saturday: 9:30 am 'til 12 am Sunday: 12 pm 'til 11 pm

Become a PRIMO'S PREFERRED WINE CUSTOMER

Automatic wine discounts and home delivery for Preferred Wine Customers. Ask for details at checkout!

PRIMO'S WINE SHOPPE







Come In and Check Out Our large Selection of CRAFT BEER



PRIMO'S PIZZA OF BIRMINGHAM 996 S. Adams, Birmingham Monday-Thursday: 9:30 am 'til 11 pm Friday & Saturday: 9:30 am 'til 12 am Sunday: 12 pm 'til 11 pm

SUBS & SALADS

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Subs 12" - \$9.99 8" - \$6.59

Italian: Fresh grilled sub roll stuffed with sliced ham, genoa & pepperoni, and baked to perfection.

Ham & Cheese: Thinly sliced ham stuffed into a fresh grilled sub roll and baked til golden brown.

Turkey: Our best sliced herb roasted turkey mounded inside a fresh grilled sub roll, and baked to a toasty finish.

Steak & Cheese: Grilled, sliced steak, all stuffed in a fresh grilled roll, and baked to a golden brown.

Vegetarian: A fresh grilled roll filled with green peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives, and baked til bubbly hot

Grilled Chicken: Fresh marinated chicken, grilled, placed in a fresh grilled roll, and baked golden brown

Above items: Topped with lettuce, tomato, mild peppers and provolone cheese. Served with italian dressing on the side.

Chicken Caesar: Salad in a Roll! Fresh grilled roll filled with romaine lettuce, fresh grilled chicken, provolone and parmesan cheeses and baked to perfection.

Chicken Parmesan: Marinated fresh chicken breast, grilled fresh roll, homemade spaghetti sauce, topped with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and baked to a golden brown.

Meatball: 4 of our special house meatballs tossed in homemade spaghetti sauce, stuffed in a fresh grilled sub roll, topped with lots of mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and finished in the oven til golden brown.

Pizza: Start with a fresh grilled roll, stuff it with green peppers, onions, pepperoni, ham, sliced mushrooms, homemade pizza sauce, cover it with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses and bake it to a golden crisp. Great Stuff!

Salads

Antipasto: Small \$7.99 Large \$10.99 Crisp iceberg lettuce topped with ham, hard salami, red onions, tomato, pepperoncini peppers, provolone cheese and housemade italian dressing.

Cobb: Small \$7.99 Large \$10.99 Fresh spring field greens, bacon, egg, herb roasted turkey, tomato, scallions, crumbled bleu cheese and croutons complete this classic salad. Served with balsamic dressing.

Caesar: Small \$7.99 Large \$10.99 A true classic! Fresh, crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing, baked croutons. Fit for a King!! Add fresh grilled chicken - \$1.50

Greek: Small \$7.99 Large \$10.99 Chilled iceberg lettuce, beets, chickpeas, red onions, tomato, kalamatta olives, pepperoncini peppers, feta cheese and Greek dressing. Add fresh grilled chicken - \$1.50

Maurice: Small \$7.99 Large \$10.99 Spring mix greens, ham, herb roasted turkey, swiss, cheddar, scallions, green olives & tomato with ranch dressing.

Garden (tossed): Small \$6.99 Large \$9.99 Iceburg lettuce, kalamatta olives, red onions, tomato, pepperoncini peppers, housemade Italian dressing.

Dressings: Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Italian, Balsamic, Greek, Caesar, Oil & Vinegar

Cole Slaw: \$3.99

Party Salads: Small: 10 to 15 people \$29.99 Medium: 16-24 people \$44.99 Large: 25 to 32 people \$57.99



Burgers

Charburger: \$9.99 1/2 lb. fresh Angus Beef patty, grilled, topped with lettuce, tomato and pickle, all on a fresh grilled Brioche Bun

Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add \$2.00

Cheeseburger: \$10.99 Same as above but you pick the cheese - American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Mozzarella, Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add \$2.00

Sliders: \$8.99 Your choice of our mini classics! Great as a meal or a snack! 3 Angus Beef Sliders: with caramelized onions and pickles. Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add \$2.00

Tasty Additions: \$.99 each Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Blue Cheese





Lasagna: \$13.99 One pound of our best meat lasagna, topped with homemade spaghetti sauce and covered in mozzarella cheese, baked until bubbly and served with two of our delicious bread sticks, a warm dinner roll and parmesan cheese. Awesome!

Sandwiches

Grilled Chicken: \$9.59 Fresh marinated chicken, grilled, topped with lettuce, tomato and covered with provolone cheese. baked golden brown, served on a brioche bun. Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add \$2.00

Fish Sandwich: \$9.59

Hand battered and cooked golden brown and crispy, topped with lettuce, tomato and covered with American cheese, served on a brioche bun. Deluxe: includes French Fries & Slaw - add \$2.00

RIBS & CHICKEN

Ribs

Full - \$23.99 Half - \$15.99

St. Louis Ribs: Our best slab of St. Louis style ribs. dry rubbed and slow cooked in our ovens for hours, basted with housemade BBQ sauce and served with fries, fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. For a lighter meal we also offer a 1/2 slab for your enjoyment.

Chicken Tenders

Tender Dinner (5 pcs) - \$9.99 Tender Snack (3 pcs) - \$7.59 (includes Cole Slaw, Fries, Roll & Sauce) (Ranch or BBQ)





Chicken Wings (wings only)

• Baked Wings in a Buffalo Rub 1 Lb. Wings - \$11.99 2Lb. Wings - \$18.99

• Jumbo Bone in Fried Wings Breaded Boneless Fried Wings 1 Lb. Wings - \$10.99 2Lb. Wings - \$17.99

Tossed in your choice of red hot, buffalo, bbg, asian or honey bbq.

Seafood

North Atlantic Cod starts out our best fish & chips dinner. Hand battered and cooked golden brown and crispy, served with crispy fries, fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. Includes tartar sauce.

Shrimp Dinner: \$14.59

21 Shrimp Basket: \$10.99 21 pieces of mini breaded shrimp fried to a golden crisp, served with fries, fresh slaw and a warm dinner roll. Served with cocktail sauce.

Bucket of Jumbo Shrimp (16 pcs): \$22.99 Served with cocktail sauce.

Potato Skins - \$8.99 Mozzarella Sticks - \$7.99 **Breaded Mushrooms - \$6.99 Garlic Cheese Bread - \$7.49** Add any pizza topping - \$1.79 each Lg. Garlic Cheese Bread - \$11.59 Add any pizza topping - \$2.19 each





PASTA

Spaghetti: \$8.99

Pasta

Start with piping hot pasta, toss with our homemade meat sauce and served with two of our delicious bread sticks and hot roll and parmesan cheese. Delicious! Add meatballs or mushrooms - \$1.50

Ravioli: \$9.99

13 pieces of premium large meat ravioli tossed in our housemade meat sauce and served with two of our delicious bread sticks, a warm dinner roll and parmesan cheese. Add meatballs or mushrooms - \$1.50



SEAFOOD

Fish & Chips (2 pcs): \$11.99

7 breaded jumbo shrimp fried to a golden brown and served with fries, fresh slaw, a warm dinner roll and our spicy cocktail sauce.

APPETIZERS & SIDES

Bread Sticks - Half Dozen \$4.99 Full Dozen \$8.99 French Fries - \$3.49 Seasoned Fries - \$3.99 Sweet Potato Fries - \$4.59 Side Pizza Sauce - \$0.75 Extra Dressing - \$0.75 **Onion Rings - \$2.99** Pint of Coleslaw - \$4.99 Jalepeno Poppers - \$7.99

